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Sara Rieder-Bennett
University of Akron Simmons Hall 304
277 E. Buchtel Avenue
Akron, OH 44325

slr45@uakron.edu 

330-972-7084 (O)
304-290-1980 (C)
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	2023-2026

	
Sally Carter (President Elect, and Professional Development) Term Through 2024
Southeast Missouri State University
One University Plaza MS3970
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701

scarter@semo.edu

573-651-2836 (O)
660-342-7471 (C)


	

Valentina Burton (Treasurer) Term though 2025
Kansas State University
(785) 532-5392
vburton@ksu.edu

	
Tabatha Spain (Professional Services)
Western Kentucky University
2355 Nashville Rd C182
Bowling Green, KY 421011084

tabatha.spain@wku.edu

270-745-3628



	
Naora Ben-Dov (Growth & Outreach)
Director of Educational Testing
Dov Educational Services
135 N. Victory Blvd.
Ste# B
Burbank, CA 91502

naora.ben-dov@woodburyuniversity.edu

818-929-4924 (O)
310-251-8861 (C)
	
Jan Gonzalez (Administration)
Purdue University Northwest
2200 169th Street
Student Union, Room 318
Hammond, IN 46323

jan.gonzalez@pnw.edu

219-989-2020
	
Theresa Beebe Novotny (Professional Development)
Georgia Southern University
2254 Southern Dr., Cone Hall Room 2004
Statesboro, GA 30460

tbeebe@georgiasouthern.edu

912-478-5415

	
Charity Chia (Professional Services)
California State University – Northridge
18111 Nordhoff Street
Northridge, CA 91330

charity.chia@csun.edu 

818-677-2369

	
Arrayon Farlough-Rollins (Membership Engagement)
University of North Texas at Dallas
7300 University Hills Blvd
Student Services Bldg 2025
Dallas, TX 75241

arrayon.farlough-rollins@untdallas.edu

972-338-1124

	
Cathy Jackson (Growth & Outreach)
University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
615 McCallie Avenue
Chattanooga, TN 37403

cathy-jackson@utc.edu

423-425-5305

	

	Lindsay Jansen (Partnerships & Collaborations)
University of Kentucky Division of Student Success Disability Resource Center
407 Multidisciplinary Science Bldg., Lexington, KY 40536-0082

lbstew2@email.uky.edu

859-257-2754
	

	Impact Association Management

1502 W. Broadway, Suite 102
Madison, WI 53713
info@impactamc.com 
608-210-3120 (O)






